AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 13/02/2021

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

POO~NOUITAWNE

Atleta

Marchi Giulia
Bergamaschi Noemi
Tinelli Camilla
Gerevini Giulia
Dordoni Emma
Pandini Stefania
Piva Vittoria
Dall'lgna Gaia
Lazzari Chiara
Ronchini Giada
Villa Matilde
Saltarelli Marta
Aletti Beatrice
Rubessi Elisa
Maestri Elena
Brambilla Letizia
Trespidi Sara

Silva Giada
Sandrini Elena
Mazzucotelli Margherita
Vai Arianna

Pinardi Emma
Lorenzi Irene

Fiorini Valentina Silvana
Breci Aurora Dorita
Gulla' Elisa
Zerbarini Clara
Foppiani Maria
Molesini Silvia
Boggioni Monica

Atleta

Pezzali Greta
Ancone Alessia

Aiello Lara

Radu Loredana Elena
Raimondi Ester

Zaini Sonia Noemi
Ferrari Giulia

lori Margot

Cassinelli Martina
Dennunzio Cecilia

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

3° Prova Coppa Tokyo (Cremona) - 1° Giornata

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2004
2003
1999
2004
2005
2006
2008
2004
2006
1997
2008
2004
2005
2001
2007
2008
2008
2004
2006
2004
2005
2007
2007
2006
2005
2008
2008
2008
2004
1998

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2007
2003
2002
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2008

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
Tempo
Asola Nuoto 02'02"67
Rari Nantes Crema ASD 02'08"41
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'09"38
Canottieri Baldesio 02'11"24
Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'14"45
Soncino SC SRL 02'14"91
Asola Nuoto 02'15"55
Canottieri Baldesio 02'16"56
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'17"37
Canottieri Baldesio 02'19"07
Canottieri Baldesio 02'19"25
Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'19"40
Canottieri Baldesio 02'20"78
Libertas Virgiliana Mantova ASD 02'21"86
Canottieri Flora 02'22"86
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'22"90
Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'23"53
Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'24"03
Asola Nuoto 02'24"74
Canottieri Baldesio 02'26"76
Canottieri Baldesio 02'26"93
Canottieri Bissolati 02'30"86
Asola Nuoto 02'32"57
Canottieri Bissolati 02'34"84
Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 02'40"70
Canottieri Baldesio 02'47"12
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'47"62
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'51"27
Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 02'52"36
Pavia Nuoto ASD 02'53"14
Tempo
Asola Nuoto 01'06"20
Canottieri Baldesio 01'09"34
Libertas Virgiliana Mantova ASD 01'10"44
Canottieri Bissolati 01'12"02
Canottieri Baldesio 01'12"74
Canottieri Flora 01'15"83
Canottieri Bissolati 01'16"99
Libertas Virgiliana Mantova ASD 01'19"37
Canottieri Bissolati 01'20"94
Canottieri Bissolati 01'24"56

2005

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

729
636
621
595
554
548
540
528
519
500
498
497
482
471
461
461
455
450
444
426
424
392
379
362
324
288
285
268
262
259

Pti

574
499
476
446
432
382
365
333
314
275
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 13/02/2021

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

11
12
13

Pos

N -

O~NO 01~

Pos

O WNRE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

PRRPRPRRERRPRRRER
O~NOURAWNRO

Atleta

Fanfoni Emma
Molaschi Asia
Stella Martina
Raffaele Giorgia
lannone Greta
Pasquale Lucia
Verdelli Mariasole
Zanetti Elena
Mihai Miriana
D'Ascanio Chiara
Fratta Giulia
Mihai Melissa
Chiappa Sabrina

Atleta

Zoli Maddalena
Bellocchio Giulia
Tinelli Camilla
Turco Anna Cecilia
D'Aquino Sara
Capra Martina
Albini Maria Vittoria
Breci Aurora Dorita

Atleta

Marini Alice
Montavoci Alice
Danza Gloria
Morabito Caterina
Roversi Camilla
Mariotti Valentina

Atleta

Marchi Giulia
Bergamaschi Noemi
Tinelli Camilla
Gerevini Giulia
Dordoni Emma
Pandini Stefania
Piva Vittoria
Dall'lgna Gaia
Lazzari Chiara
Ronchini Giada
Villa Matilde
Saltarelli Marta
Aletti Beatrice
Rubessi Elisa
Maestri Elena
Brambilla Letizia
Trespidi Sara
Silva Giada

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

3° Prova Coppa Tokyo (Cremona) - 1° Giornata

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2000
2005
2005
2000
2006
2004
2004
2001
1999
2002
2006
2003
2000

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2005
2004
1999
2003
2007
2003
2008
2005

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2002
2006
2007
2004
2008
2008

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2004
2003
1999
2004
2005
2006
2008
2004
2006
1997
2008
2004
2005
2001
2007
2008
2008

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
Tempo
Canottieri Bissolati 00'32"93
Rari Nantes Crema ASD 00'34"11
Canottieri Bissolati 00'35"01
Libertas Virgiliana Mantova ASD 00'35"26
Canottieri Baldesio 00'36"24
Canottieri Baldesio 00'37"08
Rari Nantes Crema ASD 00'37"14
Canottieri Baldesio 00'37"14
Canottieri Baldesio 00'37"54
Canottieri Nino Bixio 00'38"24
Canottieri Bissolati 00'39"69
Canottieri Baldesio 00'39"76
Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 00'52"82
Tempo
Asola Nuoto 01'04"04
Rari Nantes Crema ASD 01'04"14
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 01'04"14
Canottieri Baldesio 01'06"20
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 01'09"89
Canottieri Nino Bixio 01'13"39
Canottieri Baldesio 01'15"99
Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 01'24"43
Tempo
Canottieri Flora 04'45"71
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 05'16"76
Rari Nantes Crema ASD 05'20"60
Canottieri Baldesio 05'32"18
Canottieri Baldesio 05'43"49
Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 06'46"51
Tempo
Asola Nuoto 02'02"67
Rari Nantes Crema ASD 02'08"41
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'09"38
Canottieri Baldesio 02'11"24
Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'14"45
Soncino SC SRL 02'14"91
Asola Nuoto 02'15"55
Canottieri Baldesio 02'16"56
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'17"37
Canottieri Baldesio 02'19"07
Canottieri Baldesio 02'19"25
Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'19"40
Canottieri Baldesio 02'20"78
Libertas Virgiliana Mantova ASD 02'21"86
Canottieri Flora 02'22"86
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'22"90
Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'23"53
Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'24"03

2004

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

652
586
542
531
489
456
454
454
440
416
372
370
158

Pti

620
617
617
561
477
412
371
270

Pti

744
546
526
473
428
258

Pti

729
636
621
595
554
548
540
528
519
500
498
497
482
471
461
461
455
450
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 13/02/2021

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITRWNE

Sandrini Elena
Mazzucotelli Margherita
Vai Arianna

Pinardi Emma

Lorenzi Irene

Fiorini Valentina Silvana
Breci Aurora Dorita
Gulla' Elisa

Zerbarini Clara
Foppiani Maria

Molesini Silvia

Boggioni Monica

Atleta

Grassi Andrea

Doldi Filippo

Rognoni Michele
Compagnoni Luca
Pasquetto Alessandro

Rossi Florian

Riboldi Nicola

Fedeli Diego

Molinari Riccardo

Romero Bianchi Gerardo Javier
Rinaldi Giulio

Losio Lorenzo Aldo

Ronca Nicolo'

Rebecchi Riccardo
Zangrandi Alessandro
Baldini Riccardo

Costigliola Antonio

Suardi Marco

Rossi Luca

Punzi Matteo

Piermaria Luca

Zanirato Francesco

Ruvioli Federico

Mazzini Mattia

Aguirre Espinoza Christopher
Laanaia Yassine

Coello Arias Kevin Alexander
Salardi Niccolo'

Fornasari Patrizio Francesco
Scotti Andrea

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

3° Prova Coppa Tokyo (Cremona) - 1° Giornata

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
ITA 2006 Asola Nuoto 02'24"74
ITA 2004 Canottieri Baldesio 02'26"76
ITA 2005 Canottieri Baldesio 02'26"93
ITA 2007 Canottieri Bissolati 02'30"86
ITA 2007 Asola Nuoto 02'32"57
ITA 2006 Canottieri Bissolati 02'34"84
ITA 2005 Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 02'40"70
ITA 2008 Canottieri Baldesio 02'47"12
ITA 2008 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'47"62
ITA 2008 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'51"27
ITA 2004 Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 02'52"36
ITA 1998 Pavia Nuoto ASD 02'53"14
200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi
Anno Societa Tempo
ITA 2001 Sporting Lodi SSD 01'52"29
ITA 2004 Soncino SC SRL 01'56"35
ITA 2004 Canottieri Baldesio 01'58"52
ITA 2005 Asola Nuoto 01'58"66
ITA 2003 Sporting Lodi SSD 02'01"12
ITA 2006 Asola Nuoto 02'03"18
ITA 1992 Canottieri Bissolati 02'05"19
ITA 1987 Canottieri Bissolati 02'05"58
ITA 2007 Asola Nuoto 02'05"90
ITA 2005 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'06"56
ITA 2006 Canottieri Baldesio 02'06"83
ITA 2002 Canottieri Bissolati 02'07"04
ITA 2003 Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'08"20
ITA 2005 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'08"25
ITA 2006 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'08"85
ITA 2003 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'09"03
ITA 2006 Asola Nuoto 02'09"06
ITA 2006 Canottieri Baldesio 02'09"10
ITA 2007 Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'15"25
ITA 2006 Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 02'15"92
ITA 2006 Canottieri Bissolati 02'16"72
ITA 2005 Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'19"90
ITA 2006 Canottieri Bissolati 02'21"71
ITA 2007 Canottieri Bissolati 02'27"37
ITA 2006 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'28"78
ITA 2007 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'29"86
ITA 2006 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'30"90
ITA 2007 Asola Nuoto 02'31"50
ITA 2007 Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 02'50"27
ITA 1999 Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 03'00"22

AYS

Derojece
[

444
426
424
392
379
362
324
288
285
268
262
259

Pti

693
622
589
587
552
524
500
495
491
484
480
478
465
465
458
456
456
456
396
390
383
358
344
306
297
201
285
282
198
167
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 13/02/2021

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUTR,WNE

RPRRRRPRRRR
NOoOUIDWNRFRO

Atleta

Tognotti Michele
Ardemagni Christian
Agosti Tommaso
Moro Lorenzo
Paron Gioele
Amendola Riccardo
Montagni Gabriele
Ceriali Stefano
Feudatari Brando
Landanesi Mattia
Faelli Nicola

Zilli Matteo
Campolunghi Leonardo
Caruso Mattia
Barboglio Giacomo
Scaratti Matteo
Freri Pietro

Atleta

Grassi Andrea
Turco Nicolo'

Rosi Valentino
Lazzari Pietro
Gobbo Federico
Ballotta Filippo
Bernini Alessandro
Tealdi Manuel
Lodigiani Marco
Marchetti Samuele
Baldini Riccardo
Agosti Tommaso
Trogu Lorenzo
Morelli Efrem

Atleta

Quaini Enrico
Pollenghi Andrea
Fanfoni Pietro
Trespidi Luca
Molinelli Davide
Malfasi Alessandro
Ginelli Matteo

Ferrari Matteo
Pasquetto Alessandro
Mnatacanian Thomas
Riboldi Nicola
Landanesi Mattia
Rosi Valentino

Pavesi Tommaso
Zangrandi Alessandro
Albasi Riccardo
Lombardi Matteo

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

3° Prova Coppa Tokyo (Cremona) - 1° Giornata

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2003
2004
2003
2005
2005
2003
2004
2003
2007
1997
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007

Sporting Lodi SSD

Sporting Lodi SSD
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre
Rari Nantes Crema ASD
Sky Line Nuoto

Canottieri Nino Bixio
Canottieri Baldesio
Canottieri Baldesio

Asola Nuoto

Canottieri Flora

Sky Line Nuoto

Canottieri Nino Bixio
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre
Canottieri Bissolati
Canottieri Baldesio
Canottieri Bissolati
Canottieri Bissolati

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2001
1998
2004
2004
2004
2000
2003
2004
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
1979

Sporting Lodi SSD
Canottieri Baldesio

Sporting Lodi SSD
Canottieri Bissolati
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre
Canottieri Bissolati
Canottieri Baldesio

Sporting Lodi SSD
Canottieri Bissolati
Canottieri Flora

Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre
Canottieri Baldesio

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2003
2000
2004
2006
2005
2002
2004
2005
2003
2006
1992
1997
2004
2005
2006
2006
2007

Libertas Virgiliana Mantova ASD
Canottieri Bissolati

DDS SSD

Canottieri Nino Bixio
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre
Canottieri Nino Bixio

Rari Nantes Crema ASD
Rari Nantes Crema ASD
Sporting Lodi SSD
Canottieri Baldesio
Canottieri Bissolati
Canottieri Flora

Sporting Lodi SSD
Canottieri Baldesio
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre
Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'01"28
01'01"63
01'01"80
01'02"53
01'02"93
01'02"99
01'03"12
01'03"21
01'03"74
01'05"44
01'07"20
01'09"33
01'10"79
01'13"29
01'14"05
01'16"93
01'20"74

Tempo

00'30"17
00'30"21
00'31"19
00'31"38
00'31"60
00'32"11
00'32"16
00'33"20
00'33"60
00'35"63
00'36"00
00'37"27
00'39"40
00'50"95

Tempo

00'56"89
00'57"78
01'00"57
01'01"22
01'01"32
01'01"65
01'01"66
01'02"18
01'02"61
01'02"91
01'04"26
01'04"35
01'04"45
01'05"77
01'05"99
01'06"06
01'06"75

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

507
498
494
477
468
467
464
462
450
416
384
350
329
296
287
256
221

Pti

586
583
530
520
510
486
483
439
424
355
345
310
263
121

Pti

603
576
500
484
482
474
474
462
452
446
418
417
415
390
386
385
373
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 13/02/2021

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Pos

OO, WNE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUITA~,WNPE

Dascalu George

Cattaneo Davide

Di Marzo Filippo

Ghidini Filippo

Bozzetti Cosma

Bottaioli Leonardo

Frontali Andrea

Coello Arias Kevin Alexander

Atleta

Ardemagni Christian
Vassena Nicola
Tealdi Manuel
Martini Tommaso
D'Ascanio Simone
Felisari Tommaso

Atleta

Grassi Andrea

Doldi Filippo

Rognoni Michele
Compagnoni Luca
Pasquetto Alessandro

Rossi Florian

Riboldi Nicola

Fedeli Diego

Molinari Riccardo

Romero Bianchi Gerardo Javier
Rinaldi Giulio

Losio Lorenzo Aldo

Ronca Nicolo'

Rebecchi Riccardo
Zangrandi Alessandro
Baldini Riccardo

Costigliola Antonio

Suardi Marco

Rossi Luca

Punzi Matteo

Piermaria Luca

Zanirato Francesco

Ruvioli Federico

Mazzini Mattia

Aguirre Espinoza Christopher
Laanaia Yassine

Coello Arias Kevin Alexander
Salardi Niccolo'

Fornasari Patrizio Francesco
Scotti Andrea

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3° Prova Coppa Tokyo (Cremona) - 1° Giornata

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
2002 Canottieri Flora 01'07"58
2004 Canottieri Bissolati 01'10"60
2005 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 01'10"99
2003 Canottieri Bissolati 01'12"54
2006 Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 01'13"68
2007 Canottieri Bissolati 01'14"05
2007 Canottieri Bissolati 01'16"73
2006 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 01'22"96
400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Anno Societa Tempo

2004 Sporting Lodi SSD 04'37"11
2002 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 04'38"67
2004 Sporting Lodi SSD 04'38"97
2005 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 04'50"65
2004 Canottieri Nino Bixio 04'57"18
2006 Canottieri Baldesio 04'59"33

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Anno Societa Tempo

2001 Sporting Lodi SSD 01'52"29
2004 Soncino SC SRL 01'56"35
2004 Canottieri Baldesio 01'58"52
2005 Asola Nuoto 01'58"66
2003 Sporting Lodi SSD 02'01"12
2006 Asola Nuoto 02'03"18
1992 Canottieri Bissolati 02'05"19
1987 Canottieri Bissolati 02'05"58
2007 Asola Nuoto 02'05"90
2005 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'06"56
2006 Canottieri Baldesio 02'06"83
2002 Canottieri Bissolati 02'07"04
2003 Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'08"20
2005 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'08"25
2006 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'08"85
2003 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'09"03
2006 Asola Nuoto 02'09"06
2006 Canottieri Baldesio 02'09"10
2007 Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'15"25
2006 Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 02'15"92
2006 Canottieri Bissolati 02'16"72
2005 Canottieri Nino Bixio 02'19"90
2006 Canottieri Bissolati 02'21"71
2007 Canottieri Bissolati 02'27"37
2006 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'28"78
2007 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'29"86
2006 Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre 02'30"90
2007 Asola Nuoto 02'31"50
2007 Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 02'50"27
1999 Stradivari Nuoto ASD - Cremona 03'00"22

ITA

AYS

Derojece
[

360
315
310
201
277
273
246
194

Pti

613
603
601
531
497
486

Pti

693
622
589
587
552
524
500
495
491
484
480
478
465
465
458
456
456
456
396
390
383
358
344
306
297
201
285
282
198
167
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